Date

3-31

4-12

4-13

4-14

4-15

4-19

4-20

4-26

4-28

5-14

2021 Mifflin Punchers Boys Tennis

Start time
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30 pm
3:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

TBD

Opponent

@Northland

@ Whetstone

@Walnut Ridge

@Centennial

@South (Tri-matches vs South & Walnut Ridge)
@Beechcroft

vs Walnut Ridge

Coaches Tourney (Sit TBD)

Coaches Tournament (Africentric HS)

OHSAA District Tournament (Site TBD)



