## Mifflin Punchers Boys Tennis

Date	Start time	Opponent
3-31	3:30pm	@Northland
4-12	3:30pm	@ Whetstone
4-13	3:30pm	@Walnut Ridge
4-14	3:30pm	@Centennial
4-15	3:30pm	@South (Tri-matches vs South & Walnut Ridge)
4-19	3:30 pm	@Beechcroft
4-20	3:30pm	vs Walnut Ridge
4-26	2:00pm	Coaches Tourney (Sit TBD)
4-28	2:00pm	Coaches Tournament (Africentric HS)
5-14	TBD	OHSAA District Tournament (Site TBD)